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Statement of Votes Cast

General Election

Kent County, Michigan
November 06, 2018

SOVC for: All Contests, All Precincts, All Counting

Precinct

County

Kent County
Ada Township, Precinct 1
Ada Township, Precinct 2
Ada Township, Precinct 3
Ada Township, Precinct 4
Ada Township, Precinct 5
Ada Township, Precinct 6
Ada Township, Precinct 7
Ada Township, Precinct 8

Algoma Township, Precinct 1
Algoma Township, Precinct 2
Algoma Township, Precinct 3
Algoma Township, Precinct 4
Algoma Township, Precinct 5
Alpine Township, Precinct 1
Alpine Township, Precinct 2
Alpine Township, Precinct 3
Alpine Township, Precinct 4
Alpine Township, Precinct 5
Alpine Township, Precinct 6
Bowne Township, Precinct 1
Byron Township, Precinct 1

Byron Township, Precinct 2

Reygisiereu

\/ntarc

1,184
2,221
1,308
1,038
1,910

892
1,078
1,120

1,246
1,512
1,597
1,731
2,098
1,052
1,344
2,208
2,164
1,013
1,936
2,363
2,421

2,599

Cards Cast

871
1,588
942
785
1,374
612
793
816

830
1,078
1,108
1,092
1,452

688

835
1,494
1,175

694

672
1,677
1,747

1,956

Voters Cast

871
1588
942
785
1374
612
793
816

830

1078

1108

1092

1452

688

835

1494

1175

694

672

1677

1747

1956

% Turnout

73.56%
71.50%
72.02%
75.63%
71.94%
68.61%
73.56%
72.86%

66.61%

71.30%

69.38%

63.08%

69.21%

65.40%

62.13%

67.66%

54.30%

68.51%

34.71%

70.97%

72.16%

75.26%
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Rockford Council Member

Precinct
County
Kent County
Rockford, Precinct 1
Rockford, Precinct 2
Kent County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

Precinct

County

Kent County

1,204 Rockford, Precinct 1

1,730 Rockford, Precinct 2

2,934

Kent County - Total

Cumulative

0 Cumulative
0
2,934

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Tammy
Bergstrom

539
675
1,214

1,214

Jeff Lewis

378
485
863

863

Jeffery Lipe

139
306
445

445

Ken Phillips

290
286
576

576

6/

Ed Ross

341
542
883

883
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3 1,690
22 2,316
25 4,006

0
0
25 4,006
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Caledonia Village President

Precinct
County
Kent County

Caledonia Township, Precinct 1

Kent County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Precinct

Times Cast

County

Kent County

758 Caledonia Township, Precinct 1

758

Kent County - Total

Cumulative

0 Cumulative
0
758

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Todd

Grinage

543

543

543

Write-in

23

23

23

Total Votes

566

566

566
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Casnovia Village President

Times Cast

Precinct Precinct
County County
Kent County Kent County

Tyrone Township, Precinct 2 66 Tyrone Township, Precinct 2

Kent County - Total 66 Kent County - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total

County - Total 66 County - Total

Consuelo
Rose
Morris
Helen
Sands
Write-in
Total Votes
Daniel
Nuttall
Qualified
Write In
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Casnovia Village Treasurer

Times Cast

Precinct

County County
Kent County Kent County
66 Tyrone Township, Precinct 2

Precinct

Tyrone Township, Precinct 2

Kent County - Total 66 Kent County - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total

County - Total 66 County - Total

Ashley
Scudder
Write-in
Total Votes
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Casnovia Village Clerk

Precinct
County
Kent County

Tyrone Township, Precinct 2

Kent County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Precinct

Times Cast

County
Kent County
66 Tyrone Township, Precinct 2

66 Kent County - Total
Cumulative
0 Cumulative
0 Cumulative - Total

66 County - Total

Coleen

Boyer

57

Write-in

Total Votes

58
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Kent City Village President

Precinct
County
Kent County

Tyrone Township, Precinct 2
Kent County - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Precinct

Times Cast

County

Kent County

362 Tyrone Township, Precinct 2

362

Kent County - Total

Cumulative

0 Cumulative
0
362

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

John

Petruska

148

148

148

Bert Rose

199

199

199

Write-in

Total Votes

347

347

347
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Kent City Village Clerk

Precinct
County
Kent County

Tyrone Township, Precinct 2

Kent County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

Precinct

County

Kent County

362 Tyrone Township, Precinct 2

362

Kent County - Total

Cumulative

0 Cumulative
0
362

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Steve

Buckner

117

117

117

Mary J.

Portell

229

229

229

Write-in

Total Votes

347

347

347
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Kent City Village Treasurer

Precinct
County
Kent County

Tyrone Township, Precinct 2

Kent County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Precinct

Times Cast

County

Kent County

362 Tyrone Township, Precinct 2

362

Kent County - Total

Cumulative

0 Cumulative
0
362

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Debra Forth

287

287

287

Write-in

13

13

Total Votes

300

300

300
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Sand Lake Village President

Precinct
County
Kent County

Nelson Township, Precinct 1

Kent County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Precinct

Times Cast

County

Kent County

191
191

Nelson Township, Precinct 1

Kent County - Total

Cumulative

0 Cumulative
0
191

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Nyha

French

105

105

105

Write-in

48

48

48

Total Votes

153

153

153

Danielle
Nicole

Hardenburg
Qualified

34

34

Write In



6/1/2023 10:10:25 AM



Page: 77 of 138

Sparta Village President

Precinct Precinct

Times Cast

County County
Kent County Kent County

Sparta Township, Precinct 1 1,650 Sparta Township, Precinct 1

Sparta Township, Precinct 3 0 Sparta Township, Precinct 3

Kent County - Total 1,650 Kent County - Total
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 Cumulative
Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total

County - Total 1,650 County - Total

Kristi
Dougan

1,286

1,286

1,286

Write-in

25

25

25

Total Votes

1,311

1,311

1,311
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Caledonia Village Trustee

Precinct
County
Kent County

Caledonia Township, Precinct 1

Kent County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

Precinct

County

Kent County

75g Caledonia Township, Precinct 1

758

Kent County - Total

Cumulative

0 Cumulative
0
758

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Jennifer

Lindsey

547

547

547

Jean Soest

403

403

403

Write-in

126

126

126

Total Votes

1,076

1,076

1,076

William

Robert Neil
Qualified

66

66

66

Write In

6/
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Casnovia Village Trustee

Precinct
County
Kent County

Tyrone Township, Precinct 2

Kent County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Precinct

Times Cast

County
Kent County
66 Tyrone Township, Precinct 2

66 Kent County - Total
Cumulative
0 Cumulative
0 Cumulative - Total

66 County - Total

Kenneth W.

Frary

48

Write-in

Total Votes

53
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Kent City Village Trustee

Precinct
County
Kent County

Tyrone Township, Precinct 2

Kent County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Precinct

Times Cast

County

Kent County

362 Tyrone Township, Precinct 2

362

Kent County - Total

Cumulative

0 Cumulative
0
362

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Jill M. Krikke

275

275

275

Write-in

62

62

62

Total Votes

337

337

337

Greg Goss

Qualified
Write In

28

28

Curtis

Douglas

Rice

Qualified

Write In
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